
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, February 11 2025 8:49:49pm
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Event 30b: Elite Men Team Pursuit  Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Australia A 3:57.335
8 Cameron SCOTT (AUS) 10010664930

41 Declan TREZISE (AUS) 10086775372
42 Liam WALSH (AUS) 10072876181
53 Oscar GALLAGHER (AUS) 10135851211

Half Lap 21.319 21.319
Lap 2 36.566 (2)
Lap 3 14.568 51.134 (2)
Lap 4 14.468 1:05.603 (2)
Lap 5 14.359 1:19.962 (2)
Lap 6 14.404 1:34.367 (2)
Lap 7 14.176 1:48.544 (2)
Lap 8 14.434 2:02.978 (2)
Lap 9 14.397 2:17.376 (2)

Lap 10 14.243 2:31.619 (2)
Lap 11 14.447 2:46.066 (2)
Lap 12 14.333 3:00.399 (1)
Lap 13 14.369 3:14.769 (1)
Lap 14 14.314 3:29.084 (1)
Lap 15 13.915 3:42.999 (1)
Lap 16 14.335 3:57.335 (1)

2. New Zealand A 3:58.901 +1.566
48 Kyle AITKEN (NZL) 10085954007
12 Ben OLIVER (NZL) 10008814149
28 Marshall ERWOOD (NZL) 10034772561
26 Mitchel FITZSIMONS (NZL) 10021708277
13 Thomas SEXTON (NZL) 10010750715

Half Lap 21.861
Lap 1 21.319 21.319 (1)
Lap 2 14.296 35.615 (1)
Lap 3 14.334 49.950 (1)
Lap 4 14.507 1:04.458 (1)
Lap 5 14.272 1:18.730 (1)
Lap 6 14.313 1:33.044 (1)
Lap 7 14.168 1:47.212 (1)
Lap 8 14.218 2:01.431 (1)
Lap 9 14.584 2:16.015 (1)

Lap 10 14.947 2:30.962 (1)
Lap 11 14.842 2:45.804 (1)
Lap 12 14.707 3:00.511 (2)
Lap 13 14.814 3:15.326 (2)
Lap 14 14.295 3:29.621 (2)
Lap 15 14.555 3:44.176 (2)
Lap 16 14.724 3:58.901 (2)


